Lexington Spring Dressage, May 16-17, 2015
Virginia Horse Center, Lexington, VA

Saturday, May 16, 2015

Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open JR/YR/A/ (C) Wysocki,
Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open/JR/YR/AJ (C) Wysocki,
USDF Introductory Test C Open (C) Wysocki,
Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open (C) Yukins,

Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open/JR/YR/AJ (C) Yukins,

Training Level Test 1 Open (C) Yukins,

Training Level Test 2 Open/CBLM (C) Wysocki,
Training Level Test 3 Open/GAIG Q (C) Rockwell,
Training Level Test 3 Jr/'Yr/AA/GAIG Q (C) Wysocki,

100 Kimberly Pigford

162 Emily Kagey

162 Emily Kagey

100 Kimberly Pigford

100 Kimberly Pigford

80 Deborah Steiner
163 Emily Kagey
119 Danielle Rowland

80 Deborah Steiner
117 Felicitas Von Neumann-Cosel
144 Katelyn Young

117 Felicitas Von Neumann-Cosel
119 Danielle Rowland

144 Katelyn Young

111 Sarah Grady

165 Terry Whitmore

99 Annie Connelly

80 Deborah Steiner
109 Jamie Hedges
135 Elizabeth Wiley
115 Lucinda Dorsey
132 Caroline Galecki
166 Jane Hart

Mare on the Moon

Flicka

Flicka

Mare on the Moon

Mare on the Moon

Sonnys Crude Dude
Sugar Britches
Denali TCF

Sonnys Crude Dude
Eclipse ISF
Lindenbrook

Eclipse ISF
Denali TCF
Lindenbrook
Holly's Surprise
Flicka

Paddington

Sonnys Crude Dude
Windhorse Ysis

LH Magic Storm
Civan

JR/YR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Al-Marah Parade Power Adult Amateur

Harlem Heartbreaker

Adult Amateur

101.00

118.00

145.50

99.00

94.00

142.00
138.50
154.50

178.50
215.50
201.00

168.50
159.50
156.50
145.50
144.00

166.50
147.00
145.00
141.50
135.00
131.00
124.00



First Level Test 1 Open

First Level Test 2 Open/CBLM

First Level Test 2 AA/CBLM

First Level Test 2 JR/'YR/CBLM

First Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/GAIG Q

(C) Yukins,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Yukins,

163 Emily Kagey

83 Jean Krason
135 Elizabeth Wiley
166 Jane Hart
152 Rebecca Jaronski

86 Peta Jean Wyllie
127 Beth Atkinson
156 Bruno Greber
139 Laine Ashker
118 Laine Ashker
155 Sherra Kosch
111 Sarah Grady

139 Laine Ashker

154 Sherra Kosch

153 Stephanie Collomb
146 Debbie Rodriguez
118 Laine Ashker

168 Katie Shiplett

151 Jill Malone

86 Peta Jean Wyllie
85 Peta Jean Wyllie
142 Cinthy Carson
152 Rebecca Jaronski
83 Jean Krason
150 Brenda Carter
127 Beth Atkinson

101 Molly Watson
160 Fiona Reid

85 Peta Jean Wyllie
99 Annie Connelly

133 Jeanette Mclnerney

101 Molly Watson

Sugar Britches

A Timeless Rendition
LH Magic Storm
Harlem Heartbreaker
Tserafina

Silhouette

The Chosen One
Wiemer V.

Bogart

Phantom in the Knight
Lisbon

Holly's Surprise

Bogart

Kramer

Rose In Paris

Fargoh

Phantom in the Knight
The Mission of Gabriel
Wolverine UVF

Silhouette

JC Patricio

Oh Henry

Tserafina

A Timeless Rendition
Kiss The Bricks

The Chosen One

Chippy
Sanibel

JC Patricio
Paddington
Amigo
Chippy

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

127.50

170.00
164.50
162.50
158.00
155.50
154.50
200.00
192.00
177.00
177.00
157.00

228.50
227.00
226.00
222.50
215.50
203.00
158.00

220.00
216.00
203.50
197.50
196.50
190.00
186.50

222.00
218.00

236.50
215.00
211.00
223.00



Second Level Test 1 Open

Second Level Test 2 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/CBLM

Second Level Test 3 Open/GAIG Q

Third Level Test 1 Open

Third Level Test 2 Open/CBLM

Third Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/GAIG Q

(C) Yukins,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Rockwell,

160 Fiona Reid

103 Kayla Kadlubek

154 Sherra Kosch
89 Lynn Jendrowski

168 Katie Shiplett
87 Alison Head

142 Cinthy Carson

102 Helle Stewart

126 Margaret Irby

133 Jeanette Mclnerney
76 Taska Parker

106 Carmen M. Giedt
82 Jacqui Ruse

104 Laura Nelson

105 Robin Floyd

126 Margaret Irby

103 Kayla Kadlubek
87 Alison Head

140 Danielle Rowland

76 Taska Parker
105 Robin Floyd
102 Helle Stewart
106 Carmen M. Giedt
140 Danielle Rowland

96 Donna Kelly
88 Cody Armstrong

159 Stephanie Collomb
121 Ampara Visser
112 Bonnie Gruber

88 Cody Armstrong

157 Bruno Greber

Sanibel

Freewill

Kramer

Valsar

The Mission of Gabriel
Ambrosio CA

Oh Henry

Connor

Winslow SPF
Amigo

TKA Get Smart
Special Edition
Fiore'

Volles Forbenspiel

No Royal Freckles
Winslow SPF
Freewill

Ambrosio CA
Strehla

TKA Get Smart
No Royal Freckles
Connor

Special Edition
Strehla

Emilio BFA +/
Song Hit For Me

Solemia
Donnlei
Knoteworthy CF
Song Hit For Me

Quno

JR/YR
JR/YR
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

202.50
198.00
244.00
228.00
221.00
213.50
212.50

208.50
198.00
195.00
194.50
189.50
187.00
176.50

223.50
221.50
204.00
242.50
227.00

257.00
242.00
241.50
237.50
262.00

224.50
224.00

260.00
248.00
241.00
236.50

270.00



Fourth Level Test 1 Open

Fourth Level Test 2 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/CBLM

Fourth Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/GAIG Q

FEI Junior Team Test NAJYRC/MF/USEF Q/GAIG Q

USEF & FEI Young Horse TOC Open

USEF Developing Prix St. Georges Open (7-9 yo)

FEI Prix St. Georges Open/JR/YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q

FEI Intermediaire | Open/JR/YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q

FEI Intermediaire B Open/JR/YR/AA

FEI Grand Prix Open/JR/'YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Yukins,

(E) Yukins, (C)
Rockwell,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Rockwell,

96 Donna Kelly
121 Ampara Visser
112 Bonnie Gruber
137 Erika Carson

84 Peta Jean Wyllie
164 Bruno Greber
90 Donna Kelly
131 Jontelle Forbus

84 Peta Jean Wyllie
170 Jessica Jo Tate
141 Allison Spivey

90 Donna Kelly

122 Cody Armstrong

149 Victoria Templeton

81 Klaus Schengber

93 Hannah Salazar

91 Felicitas Von Neumann-Cosel
138 Katharine Breiner
125 Robin Birk

136 Jessica Jo Tate
77 Taska Parker
110 Jennifer Hockett

79 Michael Bragdell

113 Laine Ashker
147 Wanda Escobar

107 Alison Head

95 Felicitas Von Neumann-Cosel

Emilio BFA +//
Donnlei
Knoteworthy CF
Celtic Prince

Royal Request
Cantata

Kameram Rhapsdy
Halifax Middlesom

Royal Request

Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Kynynmont Gunsmokes Open

Manchester
Kameram Rhapsdy

Lhincoln

Freewind

Radcliffe
Faramund
Aragon GAF
Pirata XXXIII
O'Pierre

Summersby
Patrone
Nicholas

Qredit Hilltop

Santiago Del Escarvido
Marwick

Remarkable

Tonico Do Top

Open
Open

Open

JR/YR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

260.50
246.00
237.00
229.00

250.00
252.50
247.50
235.50

230.50
259.50
232.50
229.00

286.00

473.00

35.60
35.40
33.90
33.80
31.80

242.00

213.00

211.50

248.00

233.50
208.50

243.00

325.50



FEI or Equivalent TOC Open/JR/YR/AA (C) Rockwell,
USEF & FEI Freestyle TOC Open (C) Rockwell,
USEF Rider TOC Open/Jr/Yr/AA (C) Wysocki,
Pony Test of Choice Open (C) Wysocki,
Breeding Division Classes

Filly - Yearlings (C) Wysocki,
Filly - Two Year Olds (C) Wysocki,
Filly - Three Year Olds (C) Wysocki,
Colt/Gelding - Yearling (C) Wysocki,
Colt/Gelding - Two Year Old (C) Wysocki,
Broodmares (Maiden/Yeld) - 4 years & Older (C) Wysocki,
Stallions - 4 Years & Older - showing in-Hand only (C) Wysocki,
Stallions - 4 Years & Older - Showing under saddle (C) Wysocki,
Filly Championship (C) Wysocki,

158 Stephanie Collomb

108 Kaitlin Blythe

134 Cody Armstrong

122 Cody Armstrong
89 Lynn Jendrowski

145 Debbie Rodriguez

109 Jamie Hedges

132 Caroline Galecki
98 Jacqueline D. Stott

506 Karen Morris

505 Karen Fulcher

512 Tawna King

509 Tawna King
502 Roberta Falk

504 Lisa Beckwith

120 Katie Jackson
98 Jacqueline D. Stott

510 Tawna King

511 Craig Roberts
125 Robin Birk

512 Tawna King
506 Karen Morris
505 Karen Fulcher

Oceane D Open
Daverden Open
Dante Open
Lhincoln Open
Valsar Open
Donauwaltzer Open

Windhorse Ysis Adult Amateur

Al-Marah Parade Power Adult Amateur

DA Just Push Play Adult Amateur
Rachel M Adult Amateur
Vyvacious Bey Open

Saintly Appointed

St. Royal Konig

Radar Adult Amateur

Lilly Pond's Prince Chari Open

Castlefire

DA Just Push Play Adult Amateur
Saint Sandro

Aragon GAF Adult Amateur
O'Pierre Open

Saintly Appointed

Rachel M Adult Amateur

Vyvacious Bey Open

322.50

258.50

213.50

213.50

213.50

269.50

67.00

175.50
165.00

75.10

71.90

70.90

72.90
74.00

69.60

72.80
74.30

70.70

78.30
71.80

0.00
0.00
0.00



Colt/Gelding Championship

Young Horse Championship

Mare Championship

Stallion Championship

Mature Horse Championship

Grand Championship

Get of Sire

Amateur/Jr/YR Handler

Hanoverian IBC

Oldenburg ISR & GOV IBC

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

501 Roberta Falk
502 Roberta Falk
504 Lisa Beckwith

502 Roberta Falk
501 Roberta Falk
506 Karen Morris
505 Karen Fulcher

120 Katie Jackson
98 Jacqueline D. Stott

510 Tawna King
511 Craig Roberts
125 Robin Birk

120 Katie Jackson
511 Craig Roberts

98 Jacqueline D. Stott
125 Robin Birk

98 Jacqueline D. Stott
511 Craig Roberts
506 Karen Morris
505 Karen Fulcher

513 Tawna King

98 Jacqueline D. Stott
503 Sophia Saunders

506 Karen Morris
501 Roberta Falk
502 Roberta Falk

509 Tawna King

RISINGSTAR
Radar

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Lilly Pond's Prince Chari Open

Radar
RISINGSTAR
Rachel M
Vyvacious Bey

Castlefire
DA Just Push Play

Saint Sandro
Aragon GAF
O'Pierre

Castlefire

Aragon GAF

DA Just Push Play
O'Pierre

DA Just Push Play
Aragon GAF
Rachel M
Vyvacious Bey

Saint Sandro

DA Just Push Play
Vyvacious Bey

Rachel M
RISINGSTAR
Radar

St. Royal Konig

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

72.60

86.50
71.90

76.50
75.60
72.70

74.80



Arabian/Half-Arabian IBC

Andalusian/Lusitano IBC

Sunday, May 17, 2015
Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Yukins,

Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open/JR/YR/AJ (C) Yukins,

Training Level Test 1 Open

Training Level Test 2 Open/CBLM

Training Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/GAIG Q

First Level Test 1 Open

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Wysocki,

510 Tawna King

98 Jacqueline D. Stott

503 Sophia Saunders

151 Jill Malone

100 Kimberly Pigford

100 Kimberly Pigford

120 Katie Jackson
80 Deborah Steiner
169 Lauren Axselle

120 Katie Jackson
80 Deborah Steiner
143 Angela Cusick

98 Jacqueline D. Stott

109 Jamie Hedges
143 Angela Cusick
135 Elizabeth Wiley
80 Deborah Steiner
115 Lucinda Dorsey
166 Jane Hart
119 Danielle Rowland
111 Sarah Grady

99 Annie Connelly

86 Peta Jean Wyllie
142 Cinthy Carson
169 Lauren Axselle
132 Caroline Galecki
127 Beth Atkinson

Saint Sandro
DA Just Push Play
Vyvacious Bey

Wolverine UVF

Mare on the Moon

Mare on the Moon

Castlefire
Sonnys Crude Dude
Mazetto

Castlefire

Sonnys Crude Dude
Lindenbrook

DA Just Push Play

Windhorse Ysis
Lindenbrook

LH Magic Storm
Sonnys Crude Dude
Civan

Harlem Heartbreaker
Denali TCF

Holly's Surprise

Paddington
Silhouette
Oh Henry
Mazetto

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Al-Marah Parade Power Adult Amateur

The Chosen One

Adult Amateur

73.80
75.70
74.20

69.60

99.00

94.00

148.50
156.00
146.00

167.00
168.00
164.50
139.00

141.00
137.00
136.00
133.00
132.50
126.00
155.00
139.50

192.00
190.50
174.00
164.50
162.50
154.00



First Level Test 2 Open/CBLM

First Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/GAIG Q

First Level Test 3 AA/GAIG Q

Second Level Test 1 Open

Second Level Test 1 AA

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Rockwell,

156 Bruno Greber
139 Laine Ashker

89 Lynn Jendrowski
118 Laine Ashker
111 Sarah Grady

86 Peta Jean Wyllie
85 Peta Jean Wyllie
83 Jean Krason
135 Elizabeth Wiley
152 Rebecca Jaronski
127 Beth Atkinson
150 Brenda Carter
101 Molly Watson
160 Fiona Reid
155 Sherra Kosch
139 Laine Ashker
146 Debbie Rodriguez
118 Laine Ashker
151 Jill Malone

160 Fiona Reid

123 Lynn Jendrowski

168 Katie Shiplett

155 Sherra Kosch
87 Alison Head

99 Annie Connelly
152 Rebecca Jaronski
83 Jean Krason

89 Lynn Jendrowski

133 Jeanette Mclnerney
167 Brenda Carter
102 Helle Stewart
104 Laura Nelson

Wiemer V.

Bogart

Valsar

Phantom in the Knight
Holly's Surprise

Silhouette

JC Patricio

A Timeless Rendition
LH Magic Storm
Tserafina

The Chosen One
Kiss The Bricks
Chippy

Sanibel

Lisbon

Bogart

Fargoh

Phantom in the Knight
Wolverine UVF

Sanibel

Dante

The Mission of Gabriel
Lisbon

Ambrosio CA

Paddington
Tserafina
A Timeless Rendition

Valsar

Amigo
Immanence/Riley
Connor

Volles Forbenspiel

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JR/YR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

JR/YR
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

208.00
186.00
186.00
183.00
164.50

235.00
234.00
205.00
203.00
192.00
189.00
178.00
214.00
202.00
225.50
225.00
216.50
214.00
159.00

226.00
239.50
227.00
219.50
217.00

251.00
198.00
195.50

211.50

204.50
204.00
202.00
197.00



Second Level Test 2 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/CBLM

Second Level Test 3 Open/Dover/GAIG Q

Third Level Test 1 Open

Third Level Test 2 Open/CBLM

Third Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/GAIG Q

Fourth Level Test 1 Open

Fourth Level Test 2 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/CBLM

Fourth Level Test 3 Open/Jr/Yr/AA/GAIG Q

FEI Junior Individual Test NAJYRC/USEF Q

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Rockwell,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Wysocki,

(C) Wysocki,

(E) Rockwell, (C)
Yukins,

82 Jacqui Ruse
106 Carmen M. Giedt

126 Margaret Irby
103 Kayla Kadlubek
116 Erin Mitchell

140 Danielle Rowland

102 Helle Stewart
104 Laura Nelson

76 Taska Parker
106 Carmen M. Giedt
116 Erin Mitchell
140 Danielle Rowland

96 Donna Kelly
88 Cody Armstrong

112 Bonnie Gruber

137 Erika Carson
157 Bruno Greber
96 Donna Kelly
112 Bonnie Gruber

84 Peta Jean Wyllie
164 Bruno Greber
131 Jontelle Forbus

90 Donna Kelly

90 Donna Kelly
141 Allison Spivey

122 Cody Armstrong

149 Victoria Templeton

Fiore'
Special Edition

Winslow SPF
Freewill
Partial Eclipse
Strehla

Connor

Volles Forbenspiel
TKA Get Smart
Special Edition
Partial Eclipse
Strehla

Emilio BFA +//
Song Hit For Me

Knoteworthy CF

Celtic Prince
Quno

Emilio BFA +//
Knoteworthy CF

Royal Request
Cantata
Halifax Middlesom

Kameram Rhapsdy

Kameram Rhapsdy
Manchester

Lhincoln

Freewind

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JR/YR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open
Open

Open

JR/YR
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

JR/YR

196.00
192.50

244.50
235.50
227.50
235.00

254.00
251.50
237.50
216.00
257.50
251.50

231.00
211.00

243.00

253.50
269.00
268.00
250.50

236.00
265.00
248.00
228.00

220.50
218.50

302.50

487.00



USEF Four-Year Old Test Markel/USEF Q

FEI Five-Year Old Final Test Markel/lUSEF Q

FEI Six-Year Old Final Test Markel/USEF Q

USEF and FEI Young Horse TOC Open

USEF Developing Prix St. Georges USEF Q (7-9 yo)

USEF Young Rider Grand Prix 16-25 USEF Q

FEI Prix St. Georges Open/JR/YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q

FEI Intermediaire | Open/JR/YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q
FEI Intermediaire B Open/JR/YR/AA

FEI Grand Prix Open/JR/'YR/AA/CBLM/GAIG Q

FEI or Equivalent TOC Open/JR/YR/AA

USEF & FEI Freestyle TOC Open/CBLM/GAIG Q

Pony Test of Choice Open

(C) Yukins-
Rockwell,

(C) Yukins-
Rockwell,

(C) Yukins-
Rockwell,

(C) Yukins-
Rockwell,

(E) Rockwell, (C)
Yukins,

(E) Rockwell, (C)
Yukins,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Yukins,

(C) Rockwell,

81 Klaus Schengber

93 Hannah Salazar

91 Felicitas Von Neumann-Cosel
138 Katharine Breiner

154 Sherra Kosch

136 Jessica Jo Tate
79 Michael Bragdell

108 Kaitlin Blythe

77 Taska Parker
110 Jennifer Hockett

147 Wanda Escobar

107 Alison Head

148 Katie Poag
95 Felicitas Von Neumann-Cosel

113 Laine Ashker
123 Lynn Jendrowski
87 Alison Head

122 Cody Armstrong

132 Caroline Galecki
98 Jacqueline D. Stott

Radcliffe

Faramund

Aragon GAF
Pirata XXXIII

Kramer

Summersby
Qredit Hilltop

Daverden

Patrone
Nicholas

Marwick

Remarkable

Zonnekoning
Tonico Do Top

Santiago Del Escarvido
Dante

Ambrosio CA
Lhincoln

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Al-Marah Parade Power Adult Amateur

DA Just Push Play

Adult Amateur

34.50

32.10

33.30
31.80

33.90

470.00
435.00

514.50

187.50
182.00

211.50

235.50

351.00
333.00

234.00

216.50

205.50

204.50

196.50
121.00



63.125%

73.750%

72.750%

61.875%

58.750%

61.739%
60.217%
67.174%

68.662%
82.885%
77.308%

76.591%
72.500%
71.136%
66.136%
65.455%

75.682%
66.818%
65.909%
64.318%
61.364%
59.545%
56.364%

a WO =

a WO N =



57.955%

62.963%
60.926%
60.185%
58.519%
57.593%
57.222%
74.074%
71.111%
65.556%
65.556%
58.148%

71.406%
70.938%
70.625%
69.531%
67.344%
63.438%
49.375%

68.750%
67.500%
63.594%
61.719%
61.406%
59.375%
58.281%

69.375%
68.125%

69.559%
63.235%
62.059%
65.588%

a ~ W N = a b~ W N =

a ~ W N =

a b~ W N =

_ AN =



59.559%
58.235%
71.765%
67.059%
65.000%
62.794%
62.500%

63.182%
60.000%
59.091%
58.939%
57.424%
56.667%
53.485%

57.308%
56.795%
52.308%
62.179%
58.205%

62.683%
59.024%
58.902%
57.927%
63.902%

68.030%
67.879%

66.667%
63.590%
61.795%
60.641%

69.231%

N = = D = a ~ W N = W hr WON = ON

4 N W N =

A O N =



66.795%
63.077%
60.769%
58.718%

67.568%
68.243%
66.892%
63.649%

64.028%
72.083%
64.583%
63.611%

63.556%

63.919%

71.200%
70.800%
67.800%
67.600%
63.600%

71.176%

56.053%

55.658%

65.263%

61.447%
54.868%

57.857%

65.100%

AW =N - N W N

W N = =

a ~ 0N =



64.500%

60.116%

71.167%

71.167%

71.167%

67.375%

67.000%

65.000%
63.462%

75.075%

71.875%

70.900%

72.925%
74.000%

69.625%

72.800%
74.250%

70.700%

78.300%
71.750%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

A W N =



0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

72.600%

86.500%
71.900%

76.450%
75.650%
72.725%

74.750%



73.750%
75.725%
74.225%

69.550%

61.875%

58.750%

64.565%
67.826%
63.478%

64.231%
64.615%
63.269%
53.462%

64.091%
62.273%
61.818%
60.455%
60.227%
57.273%
70.455%
63.409%

71.111%
70.556%
64.444%
60.926%
60.185%
57.037%

N = a ~ W N = A WO =N w =

a W0 N =



77.037%
68.889%
68.889%
67.778%
60.926%

73.438%
73.125%
64.063%
63.438%
60.000%
59.063%
55.625%
66.875%
63.125%
70.469%
70.313%
67.656%
66.875%
49.688%

66.471%
70.441%
66.765%
64.559%
63.824%

73.824%
58.235%
57.500%

64.091%

61.970%
61.818%
61.212%
59.697%

a b~ W N = a b~ W N =

a »~ WO =N =

A WON = =

—_

AW N =



59.394%
58.333%

62.692%
60.385%
58.333%
60.256%

61.951%
61.341%
57.927%
52.683%
62.805%
61.341%

70.000%
63.939%

62.308%

65.000%
68.974%
68.718%
64.231%

63.784%
71.622%
67.027%
61.622%

61.250%
60.694%

67.222%

64.079%

_ N = =

- a4 N W N =

W N = =

AN = W

—_



69.000%

64.200%

66.600%
63.600%

67.800%

69.118%
63.971%

59.826%

49.342%
47.895%

55.658%

56.071%

70.200%
66.600%

61.579%

72.167%

68.500%

68.167%

61.406%
55.000%



